I
	 Model	 Heat Diffusion	 Nos. of Tube	 Flow	 Weight
		  Area (m2)		  (lpm)	 (kg)
OR-800	 2.9	 58	 800	 48.6
OR-1000	 3.7	 58	 1000	 57.4
OR-1200	 6.1	 124	 1200	 103
OR-1400	 6.9	 124	 1400	 111
OR-1800	 8.1	 124	 1800	 118
OR-2500	 10.1	 200	 2500	 160
OR-3000	 12.56	 200	 3000	 200
multi-tube type oil cooler
How to order
Dimensions
OR - 60
1            2
Model
Flow (lpm)
1
2
Unit: mm
IN
OUT
Specifications
	 Model	 Heat Diffusion	 Nos. of Tube	 Flow	 Weight
		  Area (m2)		  (lpm)	 (kg)
OR-30	 0.17	 22	 30	 6.5
OR-60	 0.3	 22	 60	 7.7
OR-100	 0.4	 26	 100	 10.2
OR-150	 0.63	 42	 150	 17.5
OR-250	 1.26	 58	 250	 22.10
OR-350	 1.75	 58	 350	 29.80
OR-600	 2	 58	 600	 36.8
	 Model	 A	 B	 C	 H	 I	 J	 K	 L	 M	 N	 Q	 R	 S	 T
	 OR-30	 299	 150
46	 77	 63	 23	 11	 115.5	 95	 7x10	 121	 89.1	 3/4"	 3/4"
	 60	 450	 305
	 100	 555	 403	 57	 95	 70	 33	 12.5	 145.5	 106.5	 10x20	 134	 101.6	 3/4"	 3/4"
	 150	 575	 385
	 250	 780	 585	 76	 118	 95	 30	 12.5	 175	 130	 13x16	 175	 139.8	 1-1/4"	 1"
	 350	 1180	 990
	 600	 1175	 950
	 800	 1700	 1490	 87	 136	 107	 34	 12.5	 205	 161	 13x16	 207	 165.2	 2"	 1-1/4"
	 1000	 2135	 1910
	 1200	 1690	 1380
	 1400	 1840	 1530	 114	 184	 150	 50	 25	 333	 229	 16x33	 269	 217	 2-1/2"	 2"
	 1800	 2150	 1840
	 2500	 1815	 1435
154	 218	 178	 50	 25	 352	 247	 16x33	 302	 273	 3"	 2"
	 3000	 2150	 1800
P196
I
COOLING PUMP & ANTI-BURST VALVE
Dimensions
Cooling pump-for off-line circuit
Anti-burst valve - effictive for peak pressure
Model
Motor
(HP)
Flow Rate
(lpm)
L LA DA H HA EA
Port
(Rc/PT)
TC-6130 1/6 20 275 130 90 124 160 128 1/2"
TC-6180 1/6 20 325 180 90 124 160 128 1/2"
TC-4155 1/4 50 341 155 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-4220 1/4 50 406 220 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-4350 1/4 50 536 350 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-2180 1/2 80 385 180 126 170 196 171 1"
TC-2290 1/2 80 495 290 126 170 196 171 1"
TC-1180 1 120 400 180 151 180 191 185 1"
TC-1240 1 120 460 240 151 180 196 185 1"
TC-1380 1 120 600 380 151 180 196 185 1"
L
LA
DA
EA